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	Voting Member - Chair
	
	Contact information

	Ivy Click, EdD
	Assistant Dean for Curriculum; Academic Affairs
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 423-8819; click@etsu.edu  

	Non-Voting Members – Academic Affairs

	Beth Fox, MD
	Vice Dean
	439-8005; foxba@etsu.edu

	Ken Olive, MD
	Associate Dean for Accreditation Compliance
	 439-8005; olivek@etsu.edu  

	Voting Members

	Caroline Abercrombie, MD
	Medical Education
	 439-2106; abercrombiec@etsu.edu

	Martha Bird, MD
	Psychiatry 
	 439-2218; birdma@etsu.edu

	Jean Daniels, PhD
	Academic Support and Counseling Services
	 439-2408; danielsj@etsu.edu

	Thomas Ecay, PhD
	Medical Education
	 439-2046; ecay@etsu.edu

	Jennifer Hall, PhD
	Biomedical Sciences
	 439-6227; halljl1@etsu.edu 
 

	Russell Hayman, PhD
	Medical Education
	 439-6613; hayman@etsu.edu

	Amanda Stoltz, MD
	Family Medicine, Assistant Dean for Student Affairs
	 439-2019; stoltz@etsu.edu

	Joel Danisi, MD
	Internal Medicine
	423-246-7931; danisi@etsu.edu

	Paul Monaco, PhD
	Medical Education
	 439-6717; monacop@etsu.edu

	Jason Moore, MD
	Family Medicine 
	 989-4050; moorej@etsu.edu 
 

	Jerald Mullersman, MD, PhD, MPH
	Pathology
	 439-7029; mullersm@etsu.edu

	Antonio Rusinol, PhD
	Medical Education
	439-8015; rusinol@etsu.edu
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	Student Voting Members

	Andrew Hicks, M4
	Fourth Year Medical Student
	 hicksav @etsu.edu

	Helen Mistler, M3
	Third Year Medical Student
	 mistler @etsu.edu

	Michael Jacobs, M2
	Second Year Medical Student
	 jacobsmt @etsu.edu

	, M1
	First Year Medical Student
	  @etsu.edu

	

	Ex Officio Members with Voting Rights

	 Melissa Robinson, MD
	Director, Rural & Community Programs
	 439-4685; robinsonmd@etsu.edu 

	 Deidre Pierce, MD
	Associate Dean for Student Affairs
	 439-2019; pierced@etsu.edu 
 

	 Rachel R. Walden, MLIS
	Associate Dean/Associate
Professor, Learning Resources
	 439-6355; waldenrr@etsu.edu 
 

	 Rob Schoborg, PhD
	Chair,
Dept. Of Medical Education
	 439-6295; schoborg@etsu.edu
 

	Administrative Support

	Kortni Dolinger, MS
	Clinical Medical Education Director
	439-6311; lindsayk@etsu.edu

	Mariela McCandless, MPH
	Pre-Clerkship Medical Education Director
	 439-3409; mccandless@etsu.edu 

	Aneida Skeens, MPS
	Medical Education Director
	 439-6233; skeensal@etsu.edu

	Sharon Smith, CAP
	Office Coordinator
	 439-8005; smiths@etsu.edu 



